LED Preset Counters – Codix 716 / Codix 717 / Codix 717 EX
Your benefit
• Very bright 8 mm [0.315“] high display
• Programmable as a pulse counter, fre-
quency meter or an operating time preset
counter
• Wide range Power supply
90 ... 260 V AC or

Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
www.kuebler.com 1396/2009
Order code: 6.71X.01X.XXX
Type
716 = Preset counter with one preset*
717 = Preset counter with two presets*
Output
0 = Relay*
1 = Optocoupler
Option
00 = No*
05 = Serial interface RS 232
06 = Serial interface RS 422
07 = Serial interface RS 485
Supply voltage
0 = 90 ... 250 V AC*
3 = 10 ... 30 V DC*
5 V input level: order code: 6.XXX.01X.XXX.5V
Order code for Ex proof version: 6.717.010.X00.Ex
Supply voltage
0 = 90 ... 250 V AC*
3 = 10 ... 30 V DC*
Delivery includes: 716/717
Counter 716/717
1 Screw terminal 7 pin, RM 5.08
1 Screw terminal 7 pin, RM 3.81
1 Bezel  for screw mounting
panel cut-out 50 x 50 mm [1.969 x 1.969“]
1 Bezel for clip mounting
panel cut-out 50 x 50 mm [1.969 x 1.969“]
1 Mounting clip
1 Template for cut-out
1 Operating instruction
Delivery specification: 717 Ex
Counter 717 in Ex-proof housing acc. to
explosion-proof class EEx D IIC T6
with encapsulated cable 2 x 3 m
[2.188 x 3.281 yards], various mounting
parts, PTB approval certificate
* standard stock model
* standard stock model
Replacement parts:
7-pin screw terminal RM 5.08 1 ... 7: N100548
7-pin screw terminal RM 3.81 1 ... 7: N100387
5-pin screw terminal RM 3.81 1 ... 5: N100399
Preset Counters, electronic
LED Preset Counters – Codix 716 / Codix 717 / Codix 717 EX
Pr
es